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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position Other Positions Held
Director Health Human Svcs CHO

Asst Director Of Health & Human
Svcs

Admin Fiscal Ops Mgr
Admin Fiscal Ops Mgr
Admin Fiscal Ops Mgr
Admin Fiscal Ops Mgr
Personnel Analyst Senior
Client Services Prgrm Manager
Personnel Analyst Il
Admin Services Officer Senior
Personnel Analyst Il
Accountant Auditor Senior
Accountant Auditor I
Accountant Auditor I
Accountant Auditor I
Accountant Auditor I
Accountant Auditor I

Staff Services Analyst Il
Accountant Auditor I
Admin Technician
Accountant Auditor I
Accountant Auditor |
Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician
Executive Secretary
Collection Agent Il
Collection Agent Il
Account Clerk Senior
Account Clerk Senior

Account Clerk Senior

County
Placer County

Placer County

Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County

Placer County

Department
HHS-Administration and MIS
HHS-Administration and MIS

HHS-Administration and MIS
HHS-Administration and MIS
HHS-Administration and MIS
HHS-Administration and MIS
HHS-Administration and MIS
HHS-Administration and MIS
HHS-Administration and MIS
HHS-Administration and MIS
HHS-Administration and MIS
HHS-Administration and MIS
HHS-Administration and MIS
HHS-Administration and MIS
HHS-Administration and MIS
HHS-Administration and MIS
HHS-Administration and MIS
HHS-Administration and MIS
HHS-Administration and MIS
HHS-Administration and MIS
HHS-Administration and MIS
HHS-Administration and MIS
HHS-Administration and MIS
HHS-Administration and MIS
HHS-Administration and MIS
HHS-Administration and MIS
HHS-Administration and MIS
HHS-Administration and MIS
HHS-Administration and MIS
HHS-Administration and MIS

Total Wages

$339,062
$191,141

$118,455
$114,489
$114,419
$112,903
$102,241
$98,833
$96,708
$94,929
$92,131
$84,966
$73,357
$73,254
$71,854
$70,394
$70,355
$70,081
$68,463
$58,939
$57,088
$56,847
$56,298
$55,886
$54,876
$52,262
$52,262
$50,811
$50,766
$50,688



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

Accounting Technician
Account Clerk Senior
Account Clerk Senior
Account Clerk Senior
Account Clerk Senior
Account Clerk Senior
Account Clerk Journey
Account Clerk Journey
Admin Technician
Admin Secretary
Account Clerk Journey
Account Clerk Senior
Account Clerk Senior
Account Clerk Journey
Account Clerk Journey
Account Clerk Journey
Account Clerk Journey
Account Clerk Journey
Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician

Account Clerk Journey

Information Technology Suprvsr

Admin Clerk Journey

Information Technology Tech Il

Temporary Office Assistant

Account Clerk Journey

Temporary Office Assistant
Technology Solutions Analyst Sr
Temporary Office Assistant

Admin Clerk Journey

Admin Clerk Journey

Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County

Placer County

HHS-Administration and MIS
HHS-Administration and MIS
HHS-Administration and MIS
HHS-Administration and MIS
HHS-Administration and MIS
HHS-Administration and MIS
HHS-Administration and MIS
HHS-Administration and MIS
HHS-Administration and MIS
HHS-Administration and MIS
HHS-Administration and MIS
HHS-Administration and MIS
HHS-Administration and MIS
HHS-Administration and MIS
HHS-Administration and MIS
HHS-Administration and MIS
HHS-Administration and MIS
HHS-Administration and MIS
HHS-Administration and MIS
HHS-Administration and MIS
HHS-Administration and MIS
HHS-Administration and MIS
HHS-Administration and MIS
HHS-Administration and MIS
HHS-Administration and MIS
HHS-Administration and MIS
HHS-Administration and MIS
HHS-Administration and MIS
HHS-Administration and MIS
HHS-Administration and MIS
HHS-Administration and MIS

$50,669
$50,287
$49,873
$49,773
$49,737
$48,588
$47,403
$47,403
$47,237
$47,183
$45,846
$45,691
$45,512
$45,179
$45,146
$45,146
$45,146
$45,146
$45,146
$44,981
$29,518
$22,042
$21,328
$15,548
$14,100
$12,223

$9,054

$8,550

$3,267

$2,111

$1,765



