	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Health Human Svcs CHO		Placer County	HHS-Administration and MIS	\$339,062
2.	Asst Director Of Health & Human Svcs		Placer County	HHS-Administration and MIS	\$191,141
3.	Admin Fiscal Ops Mgr		Placer County	HHS-Administration and MIS	\$118,455
4.	Admin Fiscal Ops Mgr		Placer County	HHS-Administration and MIS	\$114,489
5.	Admin Fiscal Ops Mgr		Placer County	HHS-Administration and MIS	\$114,419
6.	Admin Fiscal Ops Mgr		Placer County	HHS-Administration and MIS	\$112,903
7.	Personnel Analyst Senior		Placer County	HHS-Administration and MIS	\$102,241
8.	Client Services Prgrm Manager		Placer County	HHS-Administration and MIS	\$98,833
9.	Personnel Analyst II		Placer County	HHS-Administration and MIS	\$96,708
10.	Admin Services Officer Senior		Placer County	HHS-Administration and MIS	\$94,929
11.	Personnel Analyst II		Placer County	HHS-Administration and MIS	\$92,131
12.	Accountant Auditor Senior		Placer County	HHS-Administration and MIS	\$84,966
13.	Accountant Auditor II		Placer County	HHS-Administration and MIS	\$73,357
14.	Accountant Auditor II		Placer County	HHS-Administration and MIS	\$73,254
15.	Accountant Auditor II		Placer County	HHS-Administration and MIS	\$71,854
16.	Accountant Auditor II		Placer County	HHS-Administration and MIS	\$70,394
17.	Accountant Auditor II		Placer County	HHS-Administration and MIS	\$70,355
18.	Staff Services Analyst II		Placer County	HHS-Administration and MIS	\$70,081
19.	Accountant Auditor II		Placer County	HHS-Administration and MIS	\$68,463
20.	Admin Technician		Placer County	HHS-Administration and MIS	\$58,939
21.	Accountant Auditor II		Placer County	HHS-Administration and MIS	\$57,088
22.	Accountant Auditor I		Placer County	HHS-Administration and MIS	\$56,847
23.	Accounting Technician		Placer County	HHS-Administration and MIS	\$56,298
24.	Accounting Technician		Placer County	HHS-Administration and MIS	\$55,886
25.	Executive Secretary		Placer County	HHS-Administration and MIS	\$54,876
26.	Collection Agent II		Placer County	HHS-Administration and MIS	\$52,262
27.	Collection Agent II		Placer County	HHS-Administration and MIS	\$52,262
28.	Account Clerk Senior		Placer County	HHS-Administration and MIS	\$50,811
29.	Account Clerk Senior		Placer County	HHS-Administration and MIS	\$50,766
30.	Account Clerk Senior		Placer County	HHS-Administration and MIS	\$50,688

31.	Accounting Technician	Placer County	HHS-Administration and MIS	\$50,669
32.	Account Clerk Senior	Placer County	HHS-Administration and MIS	\$50,287
33.	Account Clerk Senior	Placer County	HHS-Administration and MIS	\$49,873
34.	Account Clerk Senior	Placer County	HHS-Administration and MIS	\$49,773
35.	Account Clerk Senior	Placer County	HHS-Administration and MIS	\$49,737
36.	Account Clerk Senior	Placer County	HHS-Administration and MIS	\$48,588
37.	Account Clerk Journey	Placer County	HHS-Administration and MIS	\$47,403
38.	Account Clerk Journey	Placer County	HHS-Administration and MIS	\$47,403
39.	Admin Technician	Placer County	HHS-Administration and MIS	\$47,237
40.	Admin Secretary	Placer County	HHS-Administration and MIS	\$47,183
41.	Account Clerk Journey	Placer County	HHS-Administration and MIS	\$45,846
42.	Account Clerk Senior	Placer County	HHS-Administration and MIS	\$45,691
43.	Account Clerk Senior	Placer County	HHS-Administration and MIS	\$45,512
44.	Account Clerk Journey	Placer County	HHS-Administration and MIS	\$45,179
45.	Account Clerk Journey	Placer County	HHS-Administration and MIS	\$45,146
46.	Account Clerk Journey	Placer County	HHS-Administration and MIS	\$45,146
47.	Account Clerk Journey	Placer County	HHS-Administration and MIS	\$45,146
48.	Account Clerk Journey	Placer County	HHS-Administration and MIS	\$45,146
49.	Accounting Technician	Placer County	HHS-Administration and MIS	\$45,146
50.	Accounting Technician	Placer County	HHS-Administration and MIS	\$44,981
51.	Account Clerk Journey	Placer County	HHS-Administration and MIS	\$29,518
52.	Information Technology Suprvsr	Placer County	HHS-Administration and MIS	\$22,042
53.	Admin Clerk Journey	Placer County	HHS-Administration and MIS	\$21,328
54.	Information Technology Tech II	Placer County	HHS-Administration and MIS	\$15,548
55.	Temporary Office Assistant	Placer County	HHS-Administration and MIS	\$14,100
56.	Account Clerk Journey	Placer County	HHS-Administration and MIS	\$12,223
57.	Temporary Office Assistant	Placer County	HHS-Administration and MIS	\$9,054
58.	Technology Solutions Analyst Sr	Placer County	HHS-Administration and MIS	\$8,550
59.	Temporary Office Assistant	Placer County	HHS-Administration and MIS	\$3,267
60.	Admin Clerk Journey	Placer County	HHS-Administration and MIS	\$2,111
61.	Admin Clerk Journey	Placer County	HHS-Administration and MIS	\$1,765